
From: 9/5/2025 06:00 through 9/6/2025 06:00

POLK COUNTY JAIL

Booked During Period - Media Report - Type 3 With Photo

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

54 09/05/2025 09/05/2025GLASGOW, JEFFREY TODD

KATY, TX 77450

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 09/05/2025 11:05

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER Polk WARRANT/OTHER 000330

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER Polk WARRANT/OTHER AB20245

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

30 09/05/2025HILL, ALANA CECELIA

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: LIVINGSTON PD - TX1870200 Arrest Date/Time: 09/05/2025 09:30

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 Polk WARRANT/OTHER AB0574

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

19 09/05/2025 09/05/2025LAURIA, ANTHONY RAYMOND Jr

DAYTON, TX 77535

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 09/05/2025 08:09

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

BOND FORFEITURE THEFT OF PROPERTY MORE THAN
EQUAL100 LESS THAN 750

Polk WARRANT/OTHER 25CCR0419

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

61 09/06/2025CROSS, JUDY LYNN

CLEVLAND, TX 77327

Arresting Agency: LIVINGSTON PD - TX1870200 Arrest Date/Time: 09/05/2025 17:03

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 250905949

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

22 09/06/2025HISER, SAMUEL THORNDYKE

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: LIVINGSTON PD - TX1870200 Arrest Date/Time: 09/05/2025 21:16

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 250905957

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

63 09/06/2025HORACE, JOHN OTIS

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351
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Arresting Agency: CORRIGAN PD - TX1870400 Arrest Date/Time: 09/05/2025 11:56

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 0925-00004

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

54 09/06/2025SMITH, SEAN GARRISON

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 09/05/2025 15:04

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

KAY CO OKLAHOMA FTA UNAUTH USE MOTOR VEH Other - Out Of State WARRANT/OTHER CF-2017-00412
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